
Dart’s Al Portico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bortoletto Graziano (01/3379) 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Paolo (01/3659) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghel Christofer (01/3601) 6 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Michael (01/3856) 3 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Andrea (01/3458) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Marco (01/3388) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronfini Simone (01/3529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortoletto Graziano 01/3379 12 18 1,50

Ferrari Paolo 01/3659 6 11 1,83

Meneghel Christofer 01/3601 12 10 0,83

Favero Michael 01/3856 9 8 0,89

Bernardi Andrea 01/3458 6 4 0,67

Favero Marco 01/3388 3 1 0,33

Ronfini Simone 01/3529 0 0 0,00

River Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Michele (01/3457) 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiutto Giorgio (01/3456) 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvador Matteo (01/3477) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nanni Matteo (01/3559) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Possamai Massimo (01/3486) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelon Dino (01/3483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poldelmengo Mauro (01/3484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Michele 01/3457 12 20 1,67

Maiutto Giorgio 01/3456 12 18 1,50

Salvador Matteo 01/3477 12 18 1,50

Nanni Matteo 01/3559 6 11 1,83

Possamai Massimo 01/3486 6 10 1,67

Michelon Dino 01/3483 0 0 0,00

Poldelmengo Mauro 01/3484 0 0 0,00

Twin Cam Reborn

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stefani Jonathan (01/3533) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secco Nicola (01/3733) 3 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Faveri Paolo (01/3538) 6 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radulovic Michele (01/3642) 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Faveri Luca (01/3548) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Possamai Leonardo (01/3537) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Possamai Alessandro (01/3541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghizzo Enrico (01/3409) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefani Jonathan 01/3533 12 16 1,33

Secco Nicola 01/3733 9 13 1,44

De Faveri Paolo 01/3538 10 8 0,80

Radulovic Michele 01/3642 9 7 0,78

De Faveri Luca 01/3548 3 5 1,67

Possamai Leonardo 01/3537 3 2 0,67

Possamai Alessandro 01/3541 0 0 0,00

Ghizzo Enrico 01/3409 2 0 0,00

I Pipistrei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buttignol Matteo (01/3729) 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faoro Antonio (01/2073) 4 6 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarnuto Alex (01/3411) 6 13 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Paolo (01/3566) 4 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolot Giulio (01/3495) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnelos Nadir (01/3213) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttignol Siro (01/3370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panciera Mattia (01/3878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spanna Maurizio (03/3170) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buttignol Matteo 01/3729 12 28 2,33

Faoro Antonio 01/2073 10 23 2,30

Guarnuto Alex 01/3411 9 18 2,00

Zambon Paolo 01/3566 10 18 1,80

Tolot Giulio 01/3495 3 6 2,00

Carnelos Nadir 01/3213 2 3 1,50

Buttignol Siro 01/3370 0 0 0,00

Panciera Mattia 01/3878 0 0 0,00

Spanna Maurizio 03/3170 2 0 0,00



Darts Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Carlo Matteo (01/3594) 6 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galbano Thomas (01/3404) 5 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lisi Davide (01/3788) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Conto Mauro (01/3564) 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lisi Diego (01/3787) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guardiero Davide (01/3613) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Battista  Andrea (01/2072) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuser Michele (01/3419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretto Maurizio (01/3366) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Marco (01/3364) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Carlo Matteo 01/3594 12 25 2,08

Galbano Thomas 01/3404 8 17 2,12

De Lisi Davide 01/3788 6 12 2,00

De Conto Mauro 01/3564 6 10 1,67

De Lisi Diego 01/3787 3 7 2,33

Guardiero Davide 01/3613 6 7 1,17

De Battista  Andrea 01/2072 3 2 0,67

Fuser Michele 01/3419 0 0 0,00

Moretto Maurizio 01/3366 1 0 0,00

De Bortoli Marco 01/3364 3 0 0,00

Rrentocanone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corona Emanuele (01/3372) 6 14 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merotto Peter (01/3405) 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tessaro Marco Pietro (01/3527) 5 10 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meler Edy (01/3356) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscaro Michele (01/3352) 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanco Simone (01/5989) 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biz Davide (01/3408) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Stefano (01/3448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallina Mirco (01/3506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pansolin Denis (01/3426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadetto Alberto (01/7318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corona Emanuele 01/3372 12 24 2,00

Merotto Peter 01/3405 12 21 1,75

Tessaro Marco Pietro 01/3527 10 19 1,90

Meler Edy 01/3356 4 4 1,00

Biscaro Michele 01/3352 3 3 1,00

Zanco Simone 01/5989 3 3 1,00

Biz Davide 01/3408 4 2 0,50

Cortese Stefano 01/3448 0 0 0,00

Gallina Mirco 01/3506 0 0 0,00

Lorenzon Christian 01/3475 0 0 0,00

Pansolin Denis 01/3426 0 0 0,00

Spadetto Alberto 01/7318 0 0 0,00


